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Nome
JEGUINHO
JEGUINHO

R7
BOLA DE FOGO
BICO DE OURO

SUBZERO
REX
ISTEPO
MALUCO
MATERA
COLEIRA
175
NOEL JUNIOR
MALUQUINHO
GAVIAO
SABOTAG

XODO

RARIDADE
MELODIA
FILADELFIA
TURBINADO
METRALHA
METRALHA
LENDA VIVA
XODO

Anilha
101216
001502
220354
163292
013589
672467
051017
009674
010559
045661
013119
023818
020184
073723
134678
026474
216950
150863
347994
195635
012953
023153
201701
236242
001599

COLEIRO 18/08/2019
AOB - Barra Velha

Dono Cidade
MAIKON
LUCIANO BARRA VELHA

SILVERIO
LUCAS
PELE
LUIZ
DORCILEI

VILSON XAVIER

ROGERIO DA ROSA
SAMUCA
VALDEMAR
VANDERLEI MAFRA
LIBERIU
VANDECO
EDSON
PAULISTA
ODIR TELES
ANDRE FLORES
NEGO
EDSON
CLEBER
GIAN
VALTER
MAX MILLIANO

ANA PAULA FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

10/15 min
0/200
0/133
0/116
0/110
0/96
0/92
0/88
0/88
0/82
0/77
0/74
0/72
0/71
0/69
0/67
0/67
0/67
0/66
0/64
0/63
0/55
0/54
0/51
0/51
0/51

Pontos
250
240
230
220
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
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